
2023 Triple Threat Challenge Results

Place First Name Last Name Age Group Time

Overall Male Trent Hudak 1.12.58.61

Overal Female Jennifer Pero 1.23.59.92

Female Age Groups

F 10-19

37 Addison Waddell F 10-19 1.55.11.04

38 Ava Scheeringa F 10-19 1.55.11.46

F 20-29

41 Emily Kenyon F 20-29 1.57.49.86

F 30-39

10 Nicole May F 30-39 1.25.51.85

14 Celia Shaughnessy F 30-39 1.28.11.94

19 Corinne Balbo F 30-39 1.32.14.69

F 40-49

9 Loretta Oleksak F 40-49 1.25.06.87

30 Valerie Brincko - Moskovich F 40-49 1.42.23.88

32 Susan Popa F 40-49 1.47.20.51

F 50-59

22 Patty Raw lings F 50-59 1.33.54.71

42 Connie Hoffman F 50-59 1.59.06.52

F 60-69

44 Maggie Reister F 60-69 2.04.58.72

53 Debra Kline F 60-69 2.2819.33

Male Age Groups

M 10-19

27 Carl Johnson M 10-19 1.39.43.64

29 Pierce Anderson M 10-19 1.41.32.92

M 20-29

2 Kacper Wiszow aty M 20-29 1.15.02.36

3 Tyler Denny M 20-29 1.16.18.49

5 Antonio Vargas M 20-29 1.24.42.56

M 30-39

6 Zachary Kekelik M 30-39 1.24.43.64

7 Craig Marshall M 30-39 1.24.45.24

11 Griff in Shaughnessy M 30-39 1.27.28.82

M 40-49

8 Chris Stevens M 40-49 1.25.06.06

21 Mike Culbreth M 40-49 1.32.41.62

49 Devin Curtis M 40-49 2.11.42.88

M 50-59

15 Tom Courtney M 50-59 1.29.43.00

18 Alan Kampe M 50-59 1.30.39.82

25 Jeff Loew e M 50-59 1.34.30.87



M 60-69

20 Joe Hudak M 60-69 1.32.19.60

24 Lew Herring M 60-69 1.34.19.74

Overall Results
1 Trent Hudak M 20-29 1.12.58.61

2 Kacper Wiszow aty M 20-29 1.15.02.36

3 Tyler Denny M 20-29 1.16.18.49

4 Jennifer Pero F 30-39 1.23.59.92

5 Antonio Vargas M 20-29 1.24.42.56

6 Zachary Kekelik M 30-39 1.24.43.64

7 Craig Marshall M 30-39 1.24.45.24

8 Chris Stevens M 40-49 1.25.06.06

9 Loretta Oleksak F 40-49 1.25.06.87

10 Nicole May F 30-39 1.25.51.85

11 Griff in Shaughnessy M 30-39 1.27.28.82

12 Robert Kennedy M 20-29 1.27.37.19

13 Jared Wolfe M 20-29 1.27.42.41

14 Celia Shaughnessy F 30-39 1.28.11.94

15 Tom Courtney M 50-59 1.29.43.00

16 Andrew Busch M 20-29 1.29.53.84

17 Joe Moskovich M 30-39 1.30.11.33

18 Alan Kampe M 50-59 1.30.39.82

19 Corinne Balbo F 30-39 1.32.14.69

20 Joe Hudak M 60-69 1.32.19.60

21 Mike Culbreth M 40-49 1.32.41.62

22 Patty Raw lings F 50-59 1.33.54.71

23 Carly Parks F 30-39 1.34.47.77

24 Lew Herring M 60-69 1.34.19.74

25 Jeff Loew e M 50-59 1.34.30.87

26 Giovanny Juarez M 20-29 1.38.23.95

27 Carl Johnson M 10-19 1.39.43.64

28 April Smaron F 30-39 1.41.32.16

29 Pierce Anderson M 10-19 1.41.32.92

30 Valerie Brincko - Moskovich F 40-49 1.42.23.88

31 Timothy Elkins M 50-59 1.47.00.39

32 Susan Popa F 40-49 1.47.20.51

33 Nancy Packovski F 40-49 1.48.22.56

34 Angie Rushing F 40-49 1.51.50.11

35 Stacy Mosca F 40-49 1.52.45.38

36 Nikolaos Zairis M 50-59 1.53.38.84

37 Addison Waddell F 10-19 1.55.11.04

38 Ava Scheeringa F 10-19 1.55.11.46

39 Katie Theobald F 30-39 1.55.16.64

40 Diana Smith F 30-39 1.55.17.11

41 Emily Kenyon F 20-29 1.57.49.86

42 Connie Hoffman F 50-59 1.59.06.52

43 Kellie Crow e F 30-39 2.03.13.44



44 Maggie Reister F 60-69 2.04.58.72

45 Zak Konw ay M 30-39 2.06.49.56

46 Brittany Cavinder F 30-39 2.07.54.73

47 Katy Schmidt F 30-39 2.08.43.62

48 Tiffany Kennedy F 30-39 2.09.00.41

49 Devin Curtis M 40-49 2.11.42.88

50 Maddie Grimm F 30-39 2.11.43.42

51 Lauren Sheehan F 30-39 2.14.22.39

52 Yohanni Hedges F 40-49 2.25.45.91

53 Debra Kline F 60-69 2.2819.33

54 Andrea Martin F 40-49 2.29.36.06


